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Pesticide Mix 14, Varied conc, in Toluene

Art. ID
Unit
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ACCU-AE-00023-10ML

10 mL
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ADR Excepted Quantity (EQ) / AIR Excepted Quantity (EQ) UN1294 Il E2

Analyte/Parameter
Cyfluthrin
lambda-Cyhalothrin
Cypermethrin
Deltamethrin
Dicloran
Fenvalerate
Pendimethalin
Permethrin
Tetrachlorvinphos

Tefluthrin

CAS number
[68359-37-5]
[91465-08-6]
[52315-07-8]
[52918-63-5]
[99-30-9]

[51630-58-1]
[40487-42-1]
[52645-53-1]
[22248-79-9]
[79538-32-2]

Concentration/Value

500
500
500
500
100
500
100
500
10

100

Unit

pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL
pg/mL

Method

Source



